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1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME
George QJ Fed #11

3. OPERATOR

Yates Petroleun

4. ADDRESS

105 Sourh 4 th Street

5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec.26, T-6-N, R-25-E, Chaves, N.M.

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulsative
(fect) I (Hundreds of feet) Incitnation [Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) | Disptacement (feety
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x 100)
383 383 1.00 1.75 6.70 6.70
785 402 1.50 2.62 10.53 17.23
937 152 1.25 2.18 3.31 20.54
1188 251 0.75 1.31 3.28 23.82
1624 436 1.00 1.75 7.63 31.45
1862 238 1.00 1.75 416 35.61
2112 488 0.75 1.31 6.39 42.00
2393 281 1.25 2.18 6.12 4812
2643 250 0.75 1.31 3.27 51.39
2925 282 0.75 1.31 3.69 55.08
3180 255 0.50 .87 2.21 57.29
3427 247 0.50 87 214 59.43
3680 253 0.25 44 1.11 60.54
3962 282 1.00 1.75 493 65.47
4056 94 1.00 1.75 1.64 67.11
4182 126 1.50 262 3.30 70.41
4305 123 1.00 1.75 215 72.56
4432 127 1.50 262 3.32 75.88
4555 123 0.50 87 1.07 76.95
4650 95 1.00 1.75 1.66 78.61
4777 127 1.00 1.75 2.2 80.83
4931 154 0.75 1.31 2.01 82.84
5245 314 0.75 1.31 411 86.95
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A lative total displ of well bore at total depth of 5270 86.95 fect.
Inclination measurements were made in : Tubing Casing Open Hole @

Signature of Authorized Representative Sigr of Authorized Repr

L.V. Bohannon

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Adobe Drilling
Name of Company Name of Company
Telephone 4325525553 Telephone
Area Code Area Code

cerpeary__Hlaidni Ole. A tttv~pae o G0



